Director’s CD-1 Review of IERC
August 30 – September 1, 2016

REVIEW COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS


Chair
Brenna Flaugher, FNAL	630-840-2934	brenna@fnal.gov	  

Project Management
Mike Finder, ANL*	630-252-2920	mfinder@anl.gov		
Bob Kephart, FNAL	630-840-3135	kephart@fnal.gov
Troy Lark, FNAL	208-419-6070	tlark@fnal.gov
Brenna Flaugher, FNAL	630-840-2934	brenna@fnal.gov

Cost & Schedule
Jennifer Fortner, ANL*	630-252-5558	jfortner@anl.gov	
Luisella Lari, FNAL	630-840-6929	llari@fnal.gov	
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Nimmi Kovvali, SLAC*	650-926-3094	kovvalin@slac.stanford.edu	
Amber Kenney, FNAL	630-840-2977 	tamber@fnal.gov	

Technical
Tom Hamernik, FNAL*	630-840-4712	hamernik@fnal.gov	
Phil Matton, ANL	630-252-7963	pmatton@anl.gov	

*Lead

Observers
Steve Neus, DOE/FSO	630-252-2097	steven.neus@ch.doe.gov
TBD

